
GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL – CHAS (BOKARO) 

LIST OF BOOKS AND STATIONERY FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

CLASS-X 

SL NO BOOK NAME PUBLICATION 
1 Mathematics  -   X BhartiBhawan 
2 Laboratory Manual of Mathematics -     X Arihant Publication 
3 Laboratory Manual of Science -     X Arihant Publication 
4 Physics -    X S.Chand 
5 Chemistry -    X S.Chand 
6 Biology -    X Modern Publisher 
7 A Textbook of Social Science -  X Viva Publication 
8 Information Technology (Code - 402) -    X Mica Edu.co. 
9 Map and Activity Workbook -     X ILP 
   
10 First Flight - Textbook in English -     X NCERT 
11 Foot Prints - Supplementary Reader in English -     

X 
NCERT 

12 Textbook for Mathematics -      X NCERT 
13 Textbook for Science -     X NCERT 
14 India and the Contemporary  World -   X NCERT 
15 Democratic Political -      X NCERT 
16 Economics -      X NCERT 
17 Contemporary India -      X NCERT 
   
HINDI Khitij -      X NCERT 

 Kritika -      X NCERT 
   
SANSKRIT Shemushi -         X NCERT 
 ShemushiAbhyas -         X NCERT 
   

 STATIONARY  
1 Single Line Copy       (172 Pages ) 12 
2 Single Line Interleaf Copy       (172 Pages ) 3 
3 Cover Roll Khakhi 1 
4 Name Stickers  Pkt. 1 
 

 

 

 



 

 

LIST OF BOOKS AND STATIONERY FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

CLASS-IX 

SL NO BOOK NAME PUBLICATION 
1 Mathematics  -   IX Bharti Bhawan 
2 Laboratory Manual of Mathematics -     IX Arihant Publication 
3 Laboratory Manual of Science -     IX Arihant Publication 
4 Physics -    IX S.Chand 
5 Chemistry -    IX S.Chand 
6 Biology -    IX Modern Publisher 
7 A Textbook of Social Science -  IX Viva Publication 
8 Information Technology (Code - 402) -    IX Headword 
9 Artificial Intelligence -     IX Kips Learning Pvt.Ltd. 
10 Map and Activity Workbook -     IX ILP 
   
11 Beehive - Textbook in English -     IX NCERT 
12 Moments - Supplementary Reader in English -     IX NCERT 
13 Words & Expression -       IX NCERT 
14 Mathematics -      IX NCERT 
15 Textbook for Science -     IX NCERT 
16 India and the Contemporary  World -   I        IX NCERT 
16 Democratic Political – I IX NCERT 
17 Economics -      IX NCERT 
18 Contemporary India –I IX NCERT 
   
HINDI Khitij -      IX NCERT 
 Kritika -      IX NCERT 
   
SANSKRIT Shemushi -         IX NCERT 
 Shemushi Abhyas -         IX NCERT 
 Vyakaran Bithi -       IX NCERT 
   
 STATIONARY  
1 Single Line Copy       (172 Pages ) 12 
2 Single Line Interleaf Copy       (172 Pages ) 3 
3 KhakhiCover Roll  1 
4 Name Stickers  Pkt. 1 
 

 



 

 

LIST OF BOOKS AND STATIONERY FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

CLASS-VIII 

SL NO BOOK NAME PUBLICATION 
1 New Broadway(A Multi-skill Course in English)-   8 Oxford University Press 
2 Climb with Cornerstone Eng. Grammar-8 Pearson India 
3 Parivesh Hindi Padhmala-          8 Viva Education 
4 VyakaranSaurabh-          8 Gems Educational Books 
5 Subodh Sanskrit Mala-       8 Souvenir Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
6 Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran- 8 Saraswati House Pvt Ltd. 
7 Mathematics for Class-8 Macmillan Education 
8 Exploring Science-        8 MegamindPub.Pvt.Ltd. 
9 Footprints(Our Past,Planet& Society)-     8 Gurukul Pub.(P)Ltd. 
10 Value for Good Life-        8 Prachi(I)Pvt.Ltd. 
11 The Wisdom Tree-         8 Prachi 
12 Login-       8 Headword 
13 Art Magic-            8 Forever Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
   

 STATIONERY  
1 Single Lined Hindi 12 
2 Interleaf 3 
3 Khaki Cover Roll 1 
4 Name Sticker- Pkt 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

LIST OF BOOKS AND STATIONERY FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

CLASS-VII 

SL NO BOOK NAME PUBLICATION 
1 New Broadway(A Multi-skill Course in English)- 7 Oxford University Press 
2 Climb with Cornerstone Eng. Grammar-7 Pearson India 
3 Parivesh Hindi Padhmala-      7 Viva Education 
4 VyakaranSaurabh-         7 Gems Educational Books 
5 Subodh Sanskrit Mala-       7 Souvenir Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
6 Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran- 7 Saraswati House Pvt Ltd. 
7 Mathematics for Class-7 BhartiBhawan 
8 Exploring Science-        7 MegamindPub.Pvt.Ltd. 
9 Footprints(Our Past,Planet& Society)-        7 Macmillan Education 
10 Value for Good Life-           7 Gurukul Pub.(P)Ltd. 
11 The Wisdom Tree-           7 Prachi(I)Pvt.Ltd. 
12 Login-       7 Headword 
13 Art Magic-            7 Forever Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
   
 STATIONERY  
1 Single Line Copy(172  Pages) 9 
2 Interleaf 2 
3 Graph Copy 1 
4 Khakhi Cover Roll  1 
5 Name Stickers  Pkt. 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

LIST OF BOOKS AND STATIONERY FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

CLASS-VI 

SL NO BOOK NAME PUBLICATION 
1 New Broadway(A Multi-skill Course in English)- 6 Oxford University Press 
2 Climb with Corner Stone 

Grammar & Composition Skills-      6 
Pearson 

3 Parivesh Hindi Padhmala-      6 Viva Education 
4 VyakaranSaurabh-         6 Gems Educational Books 
5 Subodh Sanskrit Mala-       6 Souvenir Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
6 Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran- 6 Saraswati House Pvt Ltd. 
7 Mathematics for Class-6 BhartiBhawan 
8 Exploring Science-        6 MegamindPub.Pvt.Ltd. 
9 Footprints(Our Past,Planet& Society)-        6 Macmillan Education 
10 Value for Good Life-           6 Gurukul Pub.(P)Ltd. 
11 The Wisdom Tree-     6 Prachi 
12 Login-       6 Headword 
13 Art Magic-            6 Forever Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
   
 STATIONERY  
1 Single Line Copy(172  Pages) 9 
2 Interleaf 2 
3 Graph Copy 1 
4 Khakhi Cover Roll  1 
5 Name Stickers  Pkt. 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

LIST OF BOOKS AND STATIONERY FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

CLASS-V 

SL NO BOOK NAME PUBLICATION 
1 Gulmohar Language for Life-           5 Orient Black swan 
2 Gulmohar Grammar & Language Skills-        5 Orient Black swan 
3 Saransh Hindi PadhayPustak-         5 Prachi (I) Pvt.Ltd. 
4 Mayank Hindi Vyakaran-           5 Gurukul Pub.(Pvt.) Ltd. 
5 Subodh Sanskrit Mala-          5 Souvenir Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
6 Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran- 5 Saraswati House Pvt Ltd. 
7 Exploring Mathematics -           5 White Beacon Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
8 Exploring Science-        5 MegamindPub.Pvt.Ltd. 
9 Nector Drops-            5 Prachi (I) Pvt.Ltd. 
10 Login-       5 Headword 
11 Know for sure -      5 Indiannica  Learning 
12 Art Redefined-       5 Survi Books International 
   
 STATIONERY  
1 Single Line Copy(172  Pages) 4 
2 Interleaf 3 
3 Graph Copy 1 
4 Sketch Book A3 Size 1 
5 Oil Pastels (25 Shades) 1 
6 Khaki Cover Roll 1 
7 Name Sticker- Pkt 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

LIST OF BOOKS AND STATIONERY FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

CLASS-IV 

SL NO BOOK NAME PUBLICATION 
1 Gulmohar Language for Life-           4 Orient Black swan 
2 Gulmohar Grammar & Language Skills-        4 Orient Black swan 
3 Saransh Hindi PadhayPustak-         4 Prachi (I) Pvt.Ltd. 
4 Mayank Hindi Vyakaran-           4 Gurukul Pub.(Pvt.) Ltd. 
5 Exploring Mathematics -           4 White Beacon Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
6 Exploring Science-        4 MegamindPub.Pvt.Ltd. 
7 Nector Drops-            4 Prachi (I) Pvt.Ltd. 
8 Login-       4 Headword 
9 Know for sure -      4 Indiannica  Learning 
10 Art Redefined-        4 Survi Books International 
   
 STATIONERY  
1 Single Line Copy(172  Pages) 3 
2 5 Line Copy 1 
3 Interleaf 1 
4 Graph Copy 1 
5 Oil Pastels (25 Shades) 1 
6 Khaki Cover Roll 1 
7 Name Sticker- Pkt 1 
8 Sketch Book 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

LIST OF BOOKS AND STATIONERY FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

CLASS-III 

SL NO BOOK NAME PUBLICATION 
1 Gulmohar Language for Life-       3 Orient Black swan 
2 Gulmohar Grammar & Language Skills-     3 Orient Black swan 
3 Saransh Hindi PadhayPustak-     3 Prachi (I) Pvt.Ltd. 
4 VyakaranSaurabh-       3 Gems Educational Books 
5 Exploring Mathematics -    3 White Beacon Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
6 Exploring Science-     3 MegamindPub.Pvt.Ltd. 
7 Nector Drops-      3 Prachi (I) Pvt.Ltd. 
8 Login-       3 Headword 
9 Know for sure -      3 Indiannica  Learning 
10 Art Redefined-       3 Survi Books International 
   
 STATIONERY  
   
1 Single Line Copy(120 Pages) 4 
2 Double Line Copy(120 Pages) 4 
3 10 mm Square Line Copy(120 Pages) 2 
4 Drawing copy-A/4 1 
5 Scrap Book 1 
6 Oil Pastels (25 Shades) 1 
7 Khaki Cover Roll 1 
8 Name Sticker 1 
9 Pencil Pkt 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

LIST OF BOOKS AND STATIONERY FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

CLASS-II 

SL NO BOOK NAME PUBLICATION 
1 New Pathways(An Interactive Course in Eng.)-     2 Oxford University Press 
2 New Learner’s Grammar & Composition-        2 Oxford University Press 
3 Shikhar-        2 Srijan 
4 VyakaranSaurabh-           2 Gems Educational Books 
5 Exploring Mathematics -           2 White Beacon Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
6 New Lernwell EVS -           2 Holy Faith (I)Pvt.Ltd. 
7 World of Gyan-           2 Eduworld Publishers 
8 Real Life of Our World-         2 Eduworld Publishers 
9 Touchpad Plus Ver 2.0-           2 Orange Edu.Pvt.Ltd. 
10 Art Magic-            2 Forever Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
   
 STATIONERY  
1 Single Line Copy(120 Pages) 4 
2 Double Line Copy(120 Pages) 5 
3 10 mm Square Line Copy(120 Pages) 2 
4 Drawing copy-A/4 1 
5 Scrap Book 1 
6 Oil Pastels (25 Shades) 1 
7 Khaki Cover Roll 1 
8 Name Sticker 1 
9 Pencil Pkt 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

LIST OF BOOKS AND STATIONERY FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

CLASS-I 

SL NO BOOK NAME PUBLICATION 
1 New Pathways(An Interactive Course in Eng.)-     1 Oxford University Press 
2 New Learner’s Grammar & Composition-        1 Oxford University Press 
3 Shikhar-        1 Srijan 
4 VyakaranSaurabh-           1 Gems Educational Books 
5 Exploring Mathematics -     1      1 White Beacon Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
6 New Lernwell EVS -           1 Holy Faith (I)Pvt.Ltd. 
7 World of Gyan-           1 Eduworld Publishers 
8 Real Life of Our World-         1 Eduworld Publishers 
9 Touchpad Plus Ver 2.0-           1 Orange Edu.Pvt.Ltd. 
10 Art Magic-            1 Forever Pub.Pvt.Ltd. 
   
 STATIONERY  
1 Single Line Copy(120 Pages) 4 
2 Double Line Copy(120 Pages) 5 
3 10 mm Square Line Copy(120 Pages) 2 
4 Drawing copy-A/4 1 
5 Scrap Book 1 
6 Oil Pastels (25 Shades) 1 
7 Khaki Cover Roll 1 
8 Name Sticker 1 
9 Pencil Pkt 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

LIST OF BOOKS AND STATIONERY FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

CLASS- PREP 

SL NO BOOK NAME PUBLICATION 
1 Tenderfoot step-2 English activity book-1 Richi Publication 
2 PadhaypustakKasturi - Praveshika Souvenir Publisher’s pvt.ltd. 
3 Junior Maths Primer BhartiBhawan publisher’s 
4 Tenderfoot step two Environment studies activity 

book-5 
Richi Publication 
 

   
 STATIONERY  
1 Single Line Copy(120 Pages) 4 
2 Double Line Copy(120 Pages) 5 
3 10 mm Square Line Copy(120 Pages) 2 
4 Drawing copy-A/4 1 2 
5 Scrap Book 1 
6 Plastic Cryons (12 Shades) 1 
7 Khaki Cover Roll 1 
8 Name Sticker 1 
9 Pencil Pkt 1 
   
   
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

LIST OF BOOKS AND STATIONERY FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

CLASS- NURSERY 

SL NO BOOK NAME PUBLICATION 
1 Tender Footstep - 1 Richi Publication 
2 Learning Cursive Strokes -A Sunbeam 
3 Sing and Play - 0 Sunbeam 
4 ShabdGyan Gurukul 
5 MadhuSarita - 2 Sunbeam 
6 Tender Foot Step - 2 Richi Publication 
   
 STATIONERY  
1 Single Line Copy(120 Pages) 2 
2 12 mm Square Line Copy(120 Pages) 2 
3 4 Line copy 2 
4 Drawing copy-A/4 1 
5 Scrap Book 1 
6 Plastic Cryons (12 Shades) 1 
7 Khaki Cover Roll 1 
8 Name Sticker 1 
9 Pencil Pkt 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

LIST OF BOOKS AND STATIONERY FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

CLASS-PRE-NURSERY 

SL NO BOOK NAME PUBLICATION 
1 Word Book-Pre Nursery Sapphire India 
2 All for Kids Rhymes –Pre Primary Sapphire India 
3 Numbers Pre Primary Sunbeam 
4 MadhuSarita Part-1 Sunbeam 
   
 STATIONERY  
1 Single Line Copy(120 Pages) 2 
2 12 mm Square Line Copy(120 Pages) 2 
3 4 Line English 2 
4 Drawing copy-A/4 1 
5 Scrap Book 1 
6 Plastic Cryons (12 Shades) 1 
7 Khaki Cover Roll 1 
8 Name Sticker 1 
9 Pencil Pkt 1 

 

 

 


